
Date Days Sub

8/9/2025 Monday Maths/ Commerce

9/9/2025 Tuesday English Language

10/9/2025 Wednesday Chemistry / Economics

11/9/2025 Thursday Geography

12/9/2025 Friday English Literature

13/9/2025 Saturday Computer / P.ed(only IX)

15/9/2025 Monday Hist/ Civics

16/9/2025 Tuesday Biology

17/9/2025 Wednesday Hindi

18/9/2025 Thursday Physics

Computer practical on 4/9/2025 (Friday)

Half Yearly Examination Date Sheet (2025-26)

Class- IX & X


